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2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Saturday Swimming Finals
 
Event 29  Women 100 Yard IM

Summit: 54.41 * 2/18/2017 DUBailey S Andison

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Denver-CO SOKylie Cronin 56.29  57.591

30.9625.33

South Dakota State University-SD SRKristin Erf 57.33  57.432
30.8126.52

Western Illinois University SOErica Hagen 57.84  59.493
30.8027.04

South Dakota State University-SD SOAshley Theobald 58.16  58.704
31.2726.89

Eastern Illinois University-IL SRDani Dimatteo 58.89  58.835
32.4026.49

The University of South Dakota-SD JRAbby Hollub 59.33  59.686
32.2527.08

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SRTJ Jensen 59.37  59.867
31.1928.18

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SOBrook Landt 59.40  59.198
32.6026.80

B - Final
Western Illinois University FRMiranda Mathus 59.23  59.919

31.8227.41

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SROlivia McLain 59.37  1:00.6810
30.9128.46

The University of South Dakota-SD FRAnna Verkuilen 1:00.25  1:00.3211
32.4827.77

South Dakota State University-SD SOMikayla Beckman 1:00.30  1:00.9312
31.8628.44

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW FRElena Page 1:00.88  1:01.6813
32.4828.40

South Dakota State University-SD SOAlex Spinner 1:00.93  1:01.6714
32.9128.02

The University of South Dakota-SD FRJulianne Seppala 1:01.23  1:01.9915
32.9728.26

The University of South Dakota-SD SRKelly Howell 1:01.29  1:01.2916
32.1929.10

Preliminaries
Eastern Illinois University-ILMaddie Newcomer  1:03.3117
The University of South Dakota-SD SRKassidie Cornell  1:03.4518
Eastern Illinois University-IL SRRenae Johnson  1:03.9919
Western Illinois University SODana Kaftan  1:04.1820
Western Illinois University JRHannah Fisher  1:05.2921
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW JRIndi Hadford X  1:03.45---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SRKaitlin Harthoorn X  1:02.81---
The University of South Dakota-SD SOCharlie Mechling  DQ---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW FRAlyssa Parsons X  NS---

 
Event 30  Men 100 Yard IM

Summit: 50.22 * 2/17/2018 DUCy T Jager

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Denver-CO FRCy Jager 49.78 *  50.221

26.8522.93
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A - Final ...   (Event 30  Men 100 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Eastern Illinois University-IL SRSteve Fishman 51.09  52.502
27.6523.44

The University of South Dakota-SD SREric Erlenmeyer 51.25  52.933
27.2723.98

Western Illinois University SOChance McQuigg 51.32  52.214
27.5123.81

The University of South Dakota-SD JRJared Thorson 52.07  52.615
28.3923.68

South Dakota State University-SD JRWyatt Rumrill 52.20  52.746
27.6424.56

South Dakota State University-SD SRChris Rumrill 52.42  52.597
28.4124.01

The University of South Dakota-SD SOKenny Austin 53.05  53.318
28.9924.06

B - Final
South Dakota State University-SD FRPeter Matthews 53.74  54.009

28.5125.23

South Dakota State University-SDTanner Davis 53.87  54.3710
28.2525.62

Eastern Illinois University-IL SRPatrick Wood 54.92  54.6311
30.1124.81

Eastern Illinois University-IL SRBen Pitlock 56.12  56.1712
30.4725.65

Western Illinois UniversityIsaiah Pihlstrom 56.21  57.4813
29.8626.35

Western Illinois University SODrake Stierman 56.36  56.4714
30.4825.88

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN SOAdrian Acero 56.45  55.8215
30.0426.41

Western Illinois UniversityAustin Martin 58.36  59.4116
29.8528.51

Preliminaries
The University of South Dakota-SD FRKyle Weis X  55.85---
South Dakota State University-SD JRMichael Carlson X  54.85---
Valparaiso University Swimming-IN SRMax Penn  DQ---

 
Event 31  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Summit: 16:20.04 * 2/20/2016 DUMaddie C Myers

A NCAA - A Cut15:53.50

B NCAA - B Cut16:30.59

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Denver-CO SRMaddie Myers 16:24.61 B  16:30.791
30.37 30.0930.0530.2129.9030.1229.9527.52

29.9430.10 29.97 29.89 29.94 29.82 30.02 30.09

29.6829.85 29.96 29.84 30.02 29.81 29.72 30.11

29.4929.91 30.01 30.04 30.10 30.15 30.03 30.10 27.81

University of Denver-CO SOAndi Johnston 16:49.99  16:35.062
30.21 30.2530.5030.4430.3630.0830.0228.16

30.6030.10 30.21 30.31 30.12 30.26 30.37 30.53

30.9430.56 30.80 30.71 30.83 30.69 30.82 31.04

31.3731.09 31.04 31.23 31.38 31.28 31.39 31.42 30.88



University of South Dakota HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:42 PM  2/17/2018  Page 3

2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Saturday Swimming Finals

(Event 31  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

South Dakota State University-SD FRRori Conners 16:59.83  17:31.733
30.46 30.6230.3730.3730.6130.4030.0828.20

31.4330.70 30.89 31.07 30.95 31.56 31.72 31.91

31.3531.43 31.31 31.84 31.24 31.64 31.58 32.15

30.0231.22 31.31 31.04 31.01 30.81 31.22 31.00 28.32

University of Denver-CO SRKarly Haraden 17:03.43  17:07.334
31.18 30.9730.9431.1431.1631.2330.9628.83

31.0530.84 30.83 30.80 30.89 31.13 30.96 30.83

31.2931.30 31.15 31.06 31.28 31.10 31.39 31.27

30.8831.24 31.33 31.40 31.18 31.25 31.10 31.25 30.22

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW JRKylie Vermeire 17:24.33  17:40.955
31.97 31.8831.8331.7231.7231.7531.7029.05

32.0131.89 31.92 31.82 31.97 31.85 31.84 32.03

31.9231.88 31.82 31.99 31.87 31.86 32.06 32.05

31.1731.55 31.56 31.83 31.77 31.69 31.40 31.33 29.63

The University of South Dakota-SD JRQuinn Fawcett 17:40.38  NT6
33.13 32.5132.7232.9132.7433.2532.6428.85

32.3633.05 32.84 32.68 33.11 32.47 32.78 33.46

31.9633.10 32.43 31.86 32.25 32.18 31.92 31.47

31.0031.12 31.13 31.57 31.58 31.95 31.70 31.26 30.40

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SOLizzy Giese 17:43.94  17:58.997
32.06 32.0032.2932.3932.2532.1231.4729.12

32.1032.27 32.59 32.23 32.01 32.26 32.24 32.33

32.4132.17 32.13 32.32 32.35 32.92 32.69 32.44

32.2832.77 32.85 33.12 32.93 32.66 32.34 32.36 31.47

The University of South Dakota-SD JRTaylor Kidd 17:44.99  NT8
32.79 32.8133.0533.6233.4233.2234.1330.53

32.4232.68 32.55 32.46 32.55 32.60 32.58 32.62

31.8332.25 32.01 31.95 32.46 32.19 31.84 31.85

31.4132.35 31.76 31.81 32.09 32.57 31.27 31.34 29.98

The University of South Dakota-SD SOJordan Thielbar 17:46.64  17:52.769
31.95 32.0331.9631.8132.0231.8931.7928.92

32.4132.59 31.85 32.17 32.30 32.28 32.41 32.57

32.7632.62 32.49 32.67 32.67 32.55 32.74 32.80

33.1532.80 32.91 32.78 32.87 33.11 32.65 32.90 31.22

The University of South Dakota-SD FRHannah Lange 17:48.29  17:45.2210
32.11 31.9732.0331.7931.8931.6531.0928.70

33.0732.38 32.83 32.35 32.53 32.40 32.60 32.76

33.3032.40 32.79 32.64 33.23 32.86 33.05 32.77

32.3032.91 33.08 32.66 32.79 32.56 32.76 32.66 31.38

South Dakota State University-SD SODaniela Santillan Lahud 17:50.89  NT11
32.54 32.7432.5432.4332.3132.5231.5828.44

32.5532.36 32.42 31.88 32.35 32.75 32.45 32.34

32.7032.46 32.55 32.36 32.64 32.19 32.61 32.69

33.4032.62 32.60 33.25 32.59 33.13 33.44 33.21 32.25

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SRCassie Jahn 17:51.14  18:12.8312
32.90 32.8532.9332.9632.6733.0232.4028.81

32.5832.84 32.83 32.77 32.85 32.60 32.53 32.83

32.6632.75 32.87 32.88 32.40 32.46 32.50 32.64

32.1132.56 32.46 32.53 32.38 32.45 32.20 32.06 30.86

South Dakota State University-SD SOLibby McRae 18:10.36  18:23.5013
32.67 32.9132.6232.6632.4032.2832.1528.61

33.4932.68 32.72 32.90 33.24 33.77 33.56 33.71

33.6633.60 33.42 33.45 33.36 33.72 33.31 33.25

32.9533.40 33.51 33.96 33.98 33.85 33.76 33.46 31.35
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(Event 31  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Western Illinois University SOAmanda Schaefer 18:15.36  18:27.7614
33.22 33.6832.9133.1133.2232.6832.4930.18

33.4032.62 33.08 33.38 33.37 33.78 33.34 33.59

33.3533.09 33.58 33.21 33.12 33.34 33.42 33.55

33.3433.39 33.72 33.10 33.85 34.00 33.62 34.38 31.25

The University of South Dakota-SD FRKaitlyn Housenga 18:32.85  18:26.3115
34.06 34.3234.1534.1933.6433.5532.4628.94

33.4233.90 33.90 33.99 34.11 33.70 33.90 33.77

34.0034.03 33.53 33.76 33.84 33.57 33.80 34.23

33.9934.11 34.17 34.59 34.30 34.65 34.14 33.25 32.89

Western Illinois University JRHannah Fisher 18:36.34  18:24.6516
33.51 33.6033.6533.3733.1332.7732.2229.45

34.2433.61 33.89 34.06 34.12 34.11 34.72 34.18

34.2034.27 34.27 34.39 34.25 34.17 34.16 34.31

33.9634.27 34.33 34.44 34.28 34.15 34.36 34.49 33.41

Eastern Illinois University-IL FRLindsey Wood 19:23.34  19:02.1517
35.06 35.0635.2935.2335.2034.6333.9631.15

35.4035.18 35.17 35.68 35.80 35.76 35.66 35.85

35.4835.35 35.19 35.29 35.32 35.88 35.66 35.69

35.2435.69 35.83 36.26 35.57 35.53 35.74 35.55 33.99

Western Illinois University JRKatie Ferguson 19:59.51  19:49.2318
35.53 36.3036.4535.6735.9836.1435.7131.10

35.7337.05 36.83 37.34 37.21 37.12 36.69 37.04

36.7137.21 37.18 36.71 36.61 36.72 36.96 35.67

35.8936.80 36.04 37.22 37.52 36.99 36.58 36.39 34.42

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SOAnna Capoun X18:06.71  18:20.66---
34.08 32.7632.6333.7132.4033.5331.8329.31

32.5934.22 32.83 33.47 32.74 33.60 32.65 33.71

33.1734.07 32.66 33.63 32.38 33.57 32.96 33.00

32.6533.35 33.14 32.73 32.95 32.91 32.86 32.62 32.00

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SRJordan Summers X18:07.37  18:29.77---
33.11 33.0932.9933.2033.6133.6732.8829.50

32.9533.00 33.04 33.12 33.26 33.20 33.14 32.96

32.8632.93 33.09 32.68 32.50 32.78 33.00 32.88

33.3233.16 33.08 33.22 33.22 33.17 32.85 33.78 32.13

South Dakota State University-SD SRPaige Hinton X18:21.30  18:36.46---
33.36 33.4433.0733.1432.8232.5332.1230.27

33.6534.16 33.83 33.73 33.59 33.38 33.56 33.62

33.7433.31 33.49 33.06 33.51 33.47 33.62 33.52

33.4233.94 34.03 33.61 33.83 34.01 34.13 33.76 32.58

South Dakota State University-SD SOLinda Lidstrom X18:57.90  18:15.14---
34.46 34.3634.1933.6434.2334.3033.0829.67

34.8034.54 34.48 34.55 34.88 35.38 35.15 35.00

35.2535.06 34.56 35.07 34.62 35.06 34.88 35.44

33.9334.97 34.91 34.88 34.90 34.81 34.97 34.97 32.91
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Event 32  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Summit: 14:54.73 * 2/20/2016 DUDylan W Bunch

A NCAA - A Cut14:40.75

B NCAA - B Cut15:30.39

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

University of Denver-CO SOColin Gilbert 15:13.22 B  15:14.841
27.11 27.1027.3427.1626.9026.8826.6524.23

28.0127.51 27.40 27.82 28.02 27.78 28.10 28.00

28.4828.17 28.05 27.99 28.26 28.45 28.39 28.31

27.6128.40 28.50 28.32 28.46 28.61 28.09 27.93 25.19

University of Denver-CO SRAlex Walton 15:25.05 B  15:42.332
28.27 28.2328.2228.1128.1827.7327.3225.40

28.5828.29 28.42 28.21 28.14 28.31 28.55 28.62

28.0528.70 28.11 28.40 28.34 27.95 28.05 28.44

27.1528.03 28.06 28.30 28.44 28.34 27.90 27.69 26.52

University of Denver-CO SOJesse Haraden 15:37.18  15:40.293
28.48 28.5228.4928.5128.3228.2427.5425.46

28.5828.48 28.68 28.60 28.81 28.56 28.60 28.63

28.6728.05 28.16 28.47 28.23 28.52 28.10 28.47

28.7728.71 28.84 28.99 28.63 28.92 28.93 28.67 27.55

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN JRDylan Kirar 16:20.61  16:07.734
29.75 29.7429.6729.6929.3328.9128.5526.53

29.8129.89 30.08 29.81 30.01 30.08 30.10 29.54

30.1730.00 29.86 29.88 29.97 29.73 29.78 29.88

30.0930.02 30.17 30.12 30.13 30.13 30.23 29.98 28.98

South Dakota State University-SD FRParker Brown 16:22.86  16:28.075
29.86 29.8129.8429.7129.5929.3728.9326.42

29.9229.79 29.91 29.82 30.23 30.56 30.01 30.22

30.2830.37 30.24 30.37 29.79 29.98 30.28 29.98

29.4630.10 30.24 30.48 29.67 30.54 29.54 30.49 27.06

The University of South Dakota-SD SOJosh Sorbe 16:23.41  16:33.836
29.98 29.7929.9629.7629.4729.3728.9226.75

30.2730.15 30.03 29.87 29.58 30.01 29.95 30.07

30.0430.14 30.15 30.33 30.01 30.03 30.23 30.13

29.5330.17 30.25 30.39 30.22 30.37 30.14 30.03 27.32

The University of South Dakota-SD FRSeth Jones 16:30.23  16:50.567
30.20 30.3330.0429.9129.7229.5929.0326.69

30.0730.29 30.21 30.09 30.17 30.32 30.15 29.99

30.4829.97 30.38 30.09 30.15 30.25 30.06 30.15

29.9930.29 30.25 30.48 30.86 30.63 30.39 30.35 28.66

Western Illinois UniversityPhil Kudela 16:34.69  16:27.728
29.78 29.7129.8829.4629.1829.3328.8026.21

30.4130.06 29.91 30.03 30.00 30.15 30.23 30.30

30.6130.30 30.71 30.90 30.46 30.55 30.64 30.98

30.9030.39 30.51 30.64 30.94 30.76 31.43 31.06 29.47

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN JRRobbie Bretl 16:46.52  16:29.959
29.96 29.9429.8329.9030.0729.9329.8827.00

30.4829.86 30.12 29.97 30.20 30.34 30.44 30.51

31.1230.66 30.87 30.71 30.87 30.91 31.00 31.12

31.1731.18 31.55 31.26 31.25 31.42 31.41 31.40 30.19

The University of South Dakota-SD SONathan Spencer 16:48.51  NT10
30.85 30.6730.8831.4131.1431.1529.9826.45

30.9831.08 30.62 30.99 31.10 31.05 30.46 30.67

30.5330.65 30.60 30.70 30.64 30.43 30.38 30.85

30.8930.56 30.63 30.66 30.59 30.69 30.82 30.76 28.65
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(Event 32  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Eastern Illinois University-IL FRChris Dixon 16:53.11  16:58.8711
31.13 30.8930.7430.3130.7029.6928.8826.41

31.5831.11 31.35 31.20 31.41 31.50 31.52 30.81

31.1930.74 30.59 30.68 31.24 31.14 30.90 31.46

29.4830.84 31.52 30.67 30.81 31.15 30.85 30.96 29.66

Western Illinois UniversityIsaiah Pihlstrom 17:21.49  17:11.7712
30.43 30.7630.3930.3230.3230.1129.5326.35

31.6830.97 31.10 31.21 31.46 31.45 32.13 32.02

32.5731.90 31.97 32.26 31.95 32.26 32.17 32.28

32.7132.87 32.56 32.59 33.19 32.85 32.87 32.65 31.61

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN FRJarred Eshenaur 17:29.40  17:28.0813
31.48 31.6831.3632.3131.6431.8930.9828.10

32.0532.03 31.64 31.97 32.12 32.12 31.83 31.99

32.1732.05 32.09 32.30 32.03 32.12 32.26 32.27

32.0032.35 32.17 32.15 32.21 32.20 32.21 31.99 29.64

South Dakota State University-SD FRJeffery Kern 19:08.74  17:42.9614
35.37 35.4134.1533.4132.7532.2531.4929.14

35.9035.66 35.36 35.75 34.37 34.73 35.75 35.60

35.0235.81 36.07 36.08 36.08 35.56 35.85 35.61

34.6235.18 35.57 35.49 35.07 34.88 35.74 34.43 34.59

University of Denver-CO FRNathan Rock X15:58.43  16:16.24---
29.13 29.2129.0729.1729.1728.7227.6725.29

29.1428.97 29.10 28.21 28.84 29.16 28.77 29.12

29.6229.18 29.16 29.01 29.34 29.41 29.43 29.56

29.3029.41 29.44 29.70 29.65 30.00 29.14 29.53 28.81

The University of South Dakota-SD SOJack Lawrence X16:39.32  17:05.57---
29.92 30.1930.3930.4529.8629.7129.1926.97

30.4330.62 30.13 30.09 30.21 30.24 30.72 29.75

31.2830.33 30.15 30.26 29.98 30.71 30.44 30.68

29.6631.20 31.77 30.92 30.74 30.18 31.28 31.64 29.23

The University of South Dakota-SD FRRyan Smith X16:59.46  17:06.88---
30.92 31.0330.9930.8230.5830.5130.0827.24

30.9931.28 30.99 31.06 31.17 31.13 31.22 31.12

30.8631.01 31.17 31.02 31.10 31.07 31.41 31.21

30.9031.20 31.44 31.42 30.97 31.42 31.09 31.04 30.00
 
Event 33  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Summit: 1:52.81 * 2/22/2014 Univ of DenverSam N Corea

A NCAA - A Cut1:50.99

B NCAA - B Cut1:59.19

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Denver-CO SRMorgan McCormick 1:53.11 B  1:54.231

29.1528.9628.5826.42

The University of South Dakota-SD SOSabrina Sabadeanu 2:00.54  2:00.122
31.3731.0630.3327.78

The University of South Dakota-SD JRTheresa Godlewski 2:01.88  2:02.773
31.5731.4230.3728.52

South Dakota State University-SD SRKatya Vakshteyn 2:03.40  2:02.544
32.1831.5030.9528.77

South Dakota State University-SD SRCassie Hendricks 2:03.85  2:04.505
31.9331.7431.1329.05

Eastern Illinois University-IL JRLauren Oostman 2:04.16  2:04.726
32.0032.1431.1228.90
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A - Final ...   (Event 33  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

The University of South Dakota-SD SRKathleen Juffer 2:05.21  2:04.587
33.4332.1530.8628.77

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW JRKirsten Kracke 2:07.39  2:05.328
33.6433.7631.3428.65

B - Final
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SRHilary Schieffer 2:05.12  2:06.599

31.7032.4231.5029.50

South Dakota State University-SD FRTiffany Nguyen 2:07.12  2:07.9710
32.2732.1032.5930.16

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW JRKylie Vermeire 2:08.65  2:06.5711
32.1232.8232.5331.18

South Dakota State University-SD SRJade Goosen 2:09.44  2:09.3712
33.0733.2633.2029.91

South Dakota State University-SD SODaniela Santillan Lahud 2:09.73  2:11.4313
33.5733.2532.5330.38

Western Illinois University JRTaylor Winkel 2:14.18  2:15.4014
34.8435.0233.7430.58

Western Illinois UniversityClaire Straetker 2:14.58  2:16.7915
33.7335.3334.1131.41

Western Illinois University FRMadison Chao 2:14.83  2:13.5916
34.5835.7234.1630.37

Preliminaries
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SRKendra Lair X  2:08.19---
University of Denver-CO SRKarly Haraden X  2:02.53---
University of Denver-CO JRHannah Bradford X  2:06.52---
University of Denver-CO FRAvery Stackle X  2:03.73---
South Dakota State University-SD SRKalen Critchley X  2:08.66---
South Dakota State University-SD FRAnnika Skogg X  2:10.13---
South Dakota State University-SD SOLily Schimke X  2:12.34---
The University of South Dakota-SD SRCora Ruzicka X  2:11.62---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW JRIsabelle Robuck X  2:15.26---
Eastern Illinois University-IL JREmily Stroud  DFS---

 
Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Summit: 1:41.39 * 2/20/2016 DUAnton L Loncar

A NCAA - A Cut1:39.66

B NCAA - B Cut1:46.39

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Denver-CO SRAnton Loncar 1:41.15 * B  1:44.121

25.9125.8725.1924.18

University of Denver-CO SONeil Wachtler 1:45.84 B  1:49.412
26.3828.1127.1524.20

University of Denver-CO SRJared Smith 1:46.58  1:47.843
27.3727.6926.9524.57

South Dakota State University-SD FRJared Miller 1:50.32  1:49.134
28.7928.3627.7425.43

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN SRMax Penn 1:50.94  1:53.655
28.6628.2528.1425.89

Western Illinois University FRBrennan Bladel 1:51.10  1:52.936
29.0028.7927.9625.35

The University of South Dakota-SD FRNicholas Gehling 1:51.28  1:52.047
28.6528.5928.2125.83
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2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Saturday Swimming Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

South Dakota State University-SD JRChase Petersen 1:51.86  1:51.248
30.2728.6327.4725.49

B - Final
The University of South Dakota-SD FRBen Kopp 1:54.84  1:54.879

30.2930.0728.5525.93

The University of South Dakota-SD SOTanner Espersen 1:55.04  1:55.3810
30.6929.9028.2326.22

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN SRGrant Girten 1:57.89  2:07.0711
29.3231.6830.4026.49

Western Illinois UniversityGarrett Kemp 1:59.12  1:57.8912
30.6530.7930.0227.66

University of Denver-CO FRNathan Rock X1:52.58  1:56.18---
29.0428.9728.0526.52

The University of South Dakota-SD SRKyle McNeal X1:58.05  1:58.54---
31.1330.5929.7226.61

Preliminaries
University of Denver-CO FREmmett Wayte X  DFS---
The University of South Dakota-SD JREoghan Daly X  NS---

 
Event 35  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Summit: 48.88 * 2/20/2016 DUJohanna M Roas

A NCAA - A Cut47.53

B NCAA - B Cut49.99

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Denver-CO SRMorgan Wice-Roslin 49.12 B  49.861

25.7123.41

University of Denver-CO JRLauren Moden 49.63 B  49.782
26.0823.55

University of Denver-CO FRAysia Leckie 50.11  50.683
26.0724.04

South Dakota State University-SD JRRichelle Bruyckere 50.60  51.114
25.9124.69

University of Denver-CO JRAnnelyse Tullier 50.67  50.795
26.2524.42

University of Denver-CO SOSarah Lingen 50.71  51.066
26.4624.25

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SORachel Morrow 51.32  51.757
26.7324.59

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW FRNaeNae Hadford 51.43  51.728
27.0224.41

B - Final
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW JRMadi Ewald 51.87  51.899

27.2224.65

The University of South Dakota-SD JRKatie Coleman 52.62  52.0710
27.7824.84

South Dakota State University-SD FREmily Pincus 52.83  52.9311
27.3825.45

Eastern Illinois University-IL SRDani Dimatteo 53.33  53.5212
27.7525.58

Western Illinois University SOMarissa Purdum 53.36  53.4513
27.9725.39
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2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Saturday Swimming Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 35  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW JRKylene Abraham 53.64  53.9914
27.9425.70

Eastern Illinois University-IL FRSarah Lohman 54.19  54.33*15
28.3825.81

Eastern Illinois University-IL JRMartee Grainger 54.19  54.11*15
28.1826.01

Preliminaries
South Dakota State University-SD JRGabby Langerud  54.5217
Western Illinois University FRCasey Roberts  54.5618
Western Illinois University JRAlli DeWane  55.8019
Western Illinois UniversityMegan Carver  57.7720
Eastern Illinois University-IL JRCaro Lamarque  57.8021
Eastern Illinois University-IL FRMegan Dailey  59.9822
University of Denver-CO SOMolly Kuettel X  51.95---
University of Denver-CO SOBlair Williams X  52.92---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SOAnna Capoun X  53.25---
South Dakota State University-SD SOMykin Gunning X  54.57---
The University of South Dakota-SD SREmily Lundstrom X  54.77---
South Dakota State University-SD JRCarolyn Kennedy X  54.02---
The University of South Dakota-SD FRHannah Tietjen X  53.73---
The University of South Dakota-SD JRQuinn Fawcett X  DFS---
The University of South Dakota-SD JRTaylor Kidd X  DFS---
South Dakota State University-SD SOLibby McRae X  NS---

 
Event 36  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Summit: 43.07 * 2/17/2018 DUStephen J Calkins

A NCAA - A Cut42.11

B NCAA - B Cut44.29

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Denver-CO SOSid Farber 42.78 * B  43.561

22.2620.52

University of Denver-CO FRStephen Calkins 43.23 B  43.072
22.3320.90

University of Denver-CO FRCameron Auchinachie 43.44 B  43.563
22.6120.83

University of Denver-CO SOHugo Sykes 44.59  44.674
23.3421.25

University of Denver-CO SRRay Bornman 44.71  45.065
23.2121.50

South Dakota State University-SD SRDaniel Jacobson 45.19  45.226
23.8921.30

The University of South Dakota-SD JRHunter Padgett 45.53  45.857
23.7421.79

Eastern Illinois University-IL FRScott House 46.04  46.068
24.2721.77

B - Final
South Dakota State University-SD JRBen Sieve 46.28  47.359

23.8422.44

Eastern Illinois University-IL JRNicholas Harkins 46.55  46.7710
24.4822.07

South Dakota State University-SD SOMac Johnson 46.62  46.3311
24.4222.20
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2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Saturday Swimming Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 36  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Western Illinois University SOSam Almhiemid 46.74  46.7312
24.2522.49

The University of South Dakota-SD SOGray Determan 46.90  46.7913
24.4022.50

Western Illinois University SOSeth Brady 46.96  46.4714
24.6922.27

South Dakota State University-SD FRWill Bierschbach 47.02  47.1415
24.8622.16

South Dakota State University-SD JRBen Johnson 47.08  47.4116
24.6322.45

Preliminaries
Eastern Illinois University-IL SOEthan Wallace  47.5117
Valparaiso University Swimming-IN SOHarrison Jenny  47.7818
Valparaiso University Swimming-IN SOSpenser Shaffer  48.0319
Eastern Illinois University-IL SRBryan McPherson  48.2120
Valparaiso University Swimming-IN SOAustin Scheer  49.0921
Western Illinois UniversityIan Johnson  49.2522
Eastern Illinois University-IL JRTyler Parrish  50.2423
Valparaiso University Swimming-IN SRJake Villasenor  51.7224
University of Denver-CO SORobin Kuebler X  46.35---
University of Denver-CO FRJackson Gainer X  46.47---
South Dakota State University-SD SOJoe Angerhofer X  47.03---
South Dakota State University-SD FRCade Schoenauer X  48.18---
Eastern Illinois University-IL JRLogan Long X  49.94---
University of Denver-CO FRAndrew Brown X  46.78---
The University of South Dakota-SD FRKyle Weis X  49.04---

 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Summit: 2:08.24 * 2/20/2016 DUAmanda L Sanders

A NCAA - A Cut2:07.18

B NCAA - B Cut2:15.99

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Denver-CO FRCharlotte Simon 2:15.17 B  2:15.781

35.8635.0434.1130.16

University of Denver-CO FREmily Vandenberg 2:15.88 B  2:18.762
35.8735.2834.0730.66

University of Denver-CO JRCourtney Laird 2:18.08  2:19.433
36.3436.3934.6030.75

South Dakota State University-SD SRKristin Erf 2:18.42  2:18.434
36.6336.1834.9930.62

University of Denver-CO FRAlly Yancy 2:18.58  2:19.285
36.8235.8434.2731.65

The University of South Dakota-SD SRKassidie Cornell 2:22.59  2:24.536
37.8537.3835.6431.72

The University of South Dakota-SD SRKelly Howell 2:22.72  2:24.387
37.9837.0735.9431.73

The University of South Dakota-SD FRGabrielle Gilliana 2:25.80  2:24.228
39.9238.1735.9531.76

B - Final
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SRTJ Jensen 2:23.11  2:25.979

37.3537.7236.3531.69
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2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Saturday Swimming Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 37  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

South Dakota State University-SD SOMikayla Beckman 2:25.56  2:27.2210
39.0138.3736.5031.68

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW FRBecca Martini 2:25.60  2:27.5411
37.8936.9737.4233.32

South Dakota State University-SD SROlivia Bartel 2:26.38  2:25.8812
39.2638.0836.3632.68

Western Illinois University SOErica Hagen 2:27.15  2:24.7013
40.9539.5236.1530.53

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW FRElena Page 2:28.21  2:32.9914
39.7538.8337.3832.25

Eastern Illinois University-IL SORachel Mandersheid 2:30.65  2:31.7615
40.2839.5737.8632.94

The University of South Dakota-SD SOJordan Thielbar 2:32.65  2:28.0516
40.3640.5138.5433.24

Preliminaries
Eastern Illinois University-IL SOGloria Gonzales  2:37.6317
Western Illinois University JRBrittany Erickson  2:39.8418
Eastern Illinois University-IL SOJaelyn Williams  2:45.4119
University of Denver-CO SOTaylor Stoll X  2:26.01---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW JRIndi Hadford X  2:34.60---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW FRAlyssa Parsons X  2:27.70---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SRChloe Kuehner X  2:29.03---
University of Denver-CO FRUma Knaven X  2:24.46---
The University of South Dakota-SD FREmma O'Brien X  2:27.80---

 
Event 38  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Summit: 1:57.26 * 2/21/2015 DUTim R Cottam

A NCAA - A Cut1:52.94

B NCAA - B Cut1:59.79

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Denver-CO FRAdriel Sanes 1:56.24 * B  1:59.211

31.4030.1129.1925.54

South Dakota State University-SD JRWyatt Rumrill 2:00.28  2:01.882
31.7930.9330.5926.97

The University of South Dakota-SD JRJames Ryan 2:01.52  2:04.163
32.4531.8530.3426.88

University of Denver-CO FRAnthony Nosack 2:01.54  2:03.224
32.6031.4530.3327.16

Western Illinois University FRConnor Owens 2:02.94  2:04.765
32.4031.5430.8528.15

Eastern Illinois University-IL SRMatt Jacobs 2:03.28  2:03.536
32.4732.0531.1527.61

University of Denver-CO FRCy Jager 2:04.43  2:04.967
33.5432.9831.1626.75

The University of South Dakota-SD SRSteve Wascom 2:04.84  2:05.298
34.3932.2630.6827.51

B - Final
The University of South Dakota-SD FRElbert Chuang 2:04.17  2:06.449

33.4931.8531.2127.62

Eastern Illinois University-IL SRBrandon Robbins 2:06.42  2:06.3610
36.0432.4431.2326.71
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2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Saturday Swimming Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 38  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Western Illinois University JRKyle Siebert 2:07.62  2:09.0611
33.8133.4131.8028.60

South Dakota State University-SDTanner Davis 2:08.73  2:11.4712
32.4133.5633.1829.58

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN JRMac Sogandares 2:10.40  2:12.1313
34.7333.7832.7129.18

South Dakota State University-SD FRPeter Matthews 2:11.45  2:12.5314
35.9634.2032.7828.51

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN SOBrendon Johnson 2:14.28  2:14.0715
34.9134.2934.1030.98

Western Illinois UniversityAustin Martin 2:17.46  2:15.4216
36.7936.4834.2829.91

Preliminaries
Eastern Illinois University-IL FRRace Archibald  2:20.1717
University of Denver-CO SOCraig Robrock X  2:09.78---
South Dakota State University-SD JRMichael Carlson X  2:16.73---
South Dakota State University-SD FRJacob Sutej X  2:09.71---

 
Event 39  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Summit: 1:58.45 * 2012 OaklandMadison Wright

A NCAA - A Cut1:53.80

B NCAA - B Cut1:59.59

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Denver-CO SOJosiane Valette 1:57.91 * B  2:00.441

32.9230.6428.8325.52

University of Denver-CO SOKylie Cronin 1:59.24 B  2:00.862
32.9731.0429.3925.84

University of Denver-CO SRHeidi Bradley 1:59.68  2:01.463
33.0931.2429.4125.94

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SROlivia McLain 2:05.31  2:06.594
33.1831.4832.2628.39

South Dakota State University-SD FRKristen Davis 2:06.44  2:06.835
33.8633.0131.9727.60

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SRSam Starke 2:07.19  2:09.166
34.1232.8831.6128.58

The University of South Dakota-SD JRHannah Gupton 2:07.83  2:09.117
34.3533.9031.5927.99

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW JRGrete Baker 2:08.51  2:09.488
34.2333.0731.9929.22

B - Final
South Dakota State University-SD SOAlex Spinner 2:07.48  2:09.969

34.1032.9331.9728.48

South Dakota State University-SD FRTiffany Nguyen 2:09.25  2:10.7610
34.2833.0232.9928.96

South Dakota State University-SD FRLiezl Ocon 2:10.32  2:12.0811
34.2833.6032.9329.51

Western Illinois University JRAmy Borgstede 2:11.30  2:12.2712
35.2633.7432.8929.41

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SOLizzy Giese 2:12.59  2:09.8713
35.8434.7333.3028.72

Eastern Illinois University-IL SOJulia Martin 2:13.34  2:14.8014
36.2134.8533.2329.05
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2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Saturday Swimming Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 39  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

The University of South Dakota-SD FRKaitlyn Housenga 2:13.82  2:13.3915
36.0335.6133.6528.53

Eastern Illinois University-IL SOKarleen Gernady 2:14.62  2:13.5816
36.6234.9233.6529.43

Preliminaries
Western Illinois University SODana Kaftan  2:17.4417
Western Illinois University FRAngel Sturdivant  2:35.1118
University of Denver-CO FRDeniz Ozkan X  2:05.92---
University of Denver-CO FRUma Knaven X  2:08.08---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW JRIsabelle Robuck X  2:18.69---
South Dakota State University-SD SRPaige Hinton X  2:17.47---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW SRKaitlin Harthoorn X  2:14.65---

 
Event 40  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Summit: 1:44.19 * 2009 OaklandAnders Jensen

A NCAA - A Cut1:41.44

B NCAA - B Cut1:47.99

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Denver-CO JRKyle Ewoldt 1:47.88 B  1:49.541

28.7327.9327.1824.04

University of Denver-CO FRTrent Panzera 1:49.93  1:50.542
29.1728.5727.7424.45

The University of South Dakota-SD FRMark Vanderzee 1:51.73  1:53.543
29.8828.6328.2724.95

South Dakota State University-SDCody Watkins 1:52.54  1:54.164
29.8228.7728.6325.32

Valparaiso University Swimming-IN SODylan Ogle 1:53.14  1:55.225
29.2429.4729.1125.32

Western Illinois UniversityGarrett Kemp 1:53.20  1:54.196
30.4729.8827.9924.86

South Dakota State University-SD FRAustin Pham 1:53.75  1:54.247
30.5929.7828.4024.98

The University of South Dakota-SD SOChristian Fossum 1:54.40  1:54.988
30.1129.7329.2125.35

B - Final
The University of South Dakota-SD JRMyles Taylor 1:56.12  1:55.449

31.4830.4628.8825.30

South Dakota State University-SD SOSpencer Sathre 1:56.78  1:57.7610
30.7230.5929.7825.69

University of Denver-CO SOPeter Webster 1:56.93  1:56.1011
36.3730.9827.0522.53

University of Denver-CO SOJesse Haraden 1:57.35  1:56.2512
31.4331.1929.4925.24

Eastern Illinois University-IL FRAustin Kueck 1:58.39  1:58.0913
31.0030.5530.0726.77

South Dakota State University-SD FRJeffery Kern 1:58.50  1:58.6314
30.2132.1629.8626.27

Western Illinois University SOJosh Hill 1:59.15  1:59.2215
32.3030.4330.2026.22

Eastern Illinois University-IL JRAlex Laleian 1:59.16  1:59.2316
32.5630.9529.4326.22
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2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Saturday Swimming Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 40  Men 200 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Preliminaries
Western Illinois University SODrake Stierman  2:00.6617
Western Illinois University JRAnfernee Sturdivant  2:01.2418
Valparaiso University Swimming-IN FRBrett Strongman  2:01.9619
Valparaiso University Swimming-IN SOJoe North  2:03.2220
Eastern Illinois University-IL FRIvan Escott  2:05.3921
Eastern Illinois University-IL FRChris Dixon  2:06.6722
University of Denver-CO JRGraham Walker X  1:47.83---
The University of South Dakota-SD FRRyan Smith X  1:58.67---
The University of South Dakota-SD JREoghan Daly X  1:58.37---
University of Denver-CO SRBen Ussery X  1:50.31---

 
Event 41  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Summit: 3:17.55 * 2/21/2015 DUUniversity of Denver

J Roas, Z Huddleston, D Matthews, S Corea

A NCAA - A Cut3:15.43

B NCAA - B Cut3:16.93

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AUniversity of Denver-CO 3:19.87  3:20.361
1) Morgan Wice-Roslin SR 2) Morgan McCormick SR 3) Lauren Moden JR 4) Aysia Leckie FR

23.70 49.8050.2923.7349.6323.9450.1523.96

    AUniversity of Nebraska Omaha-MW 3:25.96  3:29.572
1) Madi Ewald JR 2) Rachel Morrow SO 3) NaeNae Hadford FR 4) Kirsten Kracke JR

24.18 51.4550.7923.6951.2024.2352.5224.86

    ASouth Dakota State University-SD 3:26.75  3:29.673
1) Richelle Bruyckere JR 2) Kristin Erf SR 3) Emily Pincus FR 4) Katya Vakshteyn SR

24.63 51.4152.1525.0552.0224.7451.1724.96

    AThe University of South Dakota-SD 3:28.67  3:29.784
1) Katie Coleman JR 2) Quinn Fawcett JR 3) Sabrina Sabadeanu SO 4) Theresa Godlewski JR

24.30 51.4452.2524.8152.1524.6252.8325.19

    AEastern Illinois University-IL 3:33.13  3:37.115
1) Lauren Oostman JR 2) Sarah Lohman FR 3) Martee Grainger JR 4) Dani Dimatteo SR

25.04 52.4453.3025.6353.9625.5753.4325.67

    AWestern Illinois University 3:33.50  3:36.466
1) Miranda Mathus FR 2) Alli DeWane JR 3) Casey Roberts FR 4) Marissa Purdum SO

24.99 52.6953.5225.5654.6425.9552.6525.25

    BUniversity of Denver-CO X3:24.17  NT---
1) Annelyse Tullier JR 2) Sarah Lingen SO 3) Josiane Valette SO 4) Molly Kuettel SO

24.97 52.8549.9423.5550.4523.8650.9324.41

    BUniversity of Nebraska Omaha-MW X3:32.20  3:34.21---
1) Kylene Abraham JR 2) Anna Capoun SO 3) Cassie Jahn SR 4) Brook Landt SO

24.81 53.2452.1125.1152.9724.9953.8825.86

    BSouth Dakota State University-SD X3:35.35  3:33.11---
1) Cassie Hendricks SR 2) Ashley Theobald SO 3) Jade Goosen SR 4) Gabby Langerud JR

24.95 52.9354.4225.4954.2225.2953.7825.69

    BThe University of South Dakota-SD X3:38.48  3:33.71---
1) Charlie Mechling SO 2) Cora Ruzicka SR 3) Emily Lundstrom SR 4) Hannah Beckwith FR

25.44 54.0954.8525.8955.2126.0554.3325.96

    BWestern Illinois University X3:44.02  3:48.11---
1) Megan Carver 2) Dana Kaftan SO 3) Amanda Schaefer SO 4) Amy Borgstede JR

26.66 55.1356.1726.8555.3715.7357.3526.78

    BEastern Illinois University-IL X3:45.31  NT---
1) Renae Johnson SR 2) Emily Stroud JR 3) Caro Lamarque JR 4) Gloria Gonzales SO

26.78 56.2656.2026.7756.3626.2756.4926.90
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2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Saturday Swimming Finals
 
Event 42  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Summit: 2:55.40 * 2/18/2017 DUUniversity of Denver

S Farber, K Robrock, C Guillory, H Sykes

A NCAA - A Cut2:52.10

B NCAA - B Cut2:53.23

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AUniversity of Denver-CO 2:54.61 *  2:52.521
1) Stephen Calkins FR 2) Cameron Auchinachie FR 3) Hugo Sykes SO 4) Neil Wachtler SO

20.82 43.8344.1420.8443.7020.8242.9420.67

    AThe University of South Dakota-SD 3:00.09  3:02.142
1) Hunter Padgett JR 2) Steve Wascom SR 3) Gray Determan SO 4) Eric Erlenmeyer SR

21.19 45.0945.1120.9844.7720.7345.1221.69

    ASouth Dakota State University-SD 3:03.20  3:06.573
1) Mac Johnson SO 2) Chris Rumrill SR 3) Ben Sieve JR 4) Daniel Jacobson SR

21.11 44.5346.3322.0745.6121.6346.7322.41

    AWestern Illinois University 3:04.26  3:08.914
1) Brennan Bladel FR 2) Seth Brady SO 3) Chance McQuigg SO 4) Sam Almhiemid SO

21.48 45.8246.8422.1145.6621.5045.9422.41

    AEastern Illinois University-IL 3:05.65  3:10.465
1) Scott House FR 2) Ivan Escott FR 3) Nicholas Harkins JR 4) Brandon Robbins SR

21.87 47.0045.5721.5046.8322.1146.2522.31

    AValparaiso University Swimming-IN 3:11.51  3:21.696
1) Mac Sogandares JR 2) Dylan Kirar JR 3) Max Penn SR 4) Harrison Jenny SO

22.09 47.3248.6322.7247.5222.8548.0422.65

    BUniversity of Denver-CO X3:05.44  NT---
1) Ray Bornman SR 2) Jared Smith SR 3) Alex Walton SR 4) Ben Ussery SR

22.35 47.0346.5822.0246.2921.9745.5421.47

    BThe University of South Dakota-SD X3:09.07  3:07.71---
1) Myles Taylor JR 2) Kyle McNeal SR 3) Kenny Austin SO 4) Nathan Spencer SO

22.34 47.3147.2221.9646.9622.3147.5822.58

    BWestern Illinois University X3:11.97  3:18.26---
1) Phil Kudela 2) Ian Johnson 3) Isaiah Pihlstrom 4) Josh Hill SO

22.72 47.9647.6222.5949.1422.8047.2522.31

    BEastern Illinois University-IL X3:12.95  NT---
1) Matt Jacobs SR 2) Bryan McPherson SR 3) Ben Pitlock SR 4) Patrick Wood SR

23.04 49.0549.0722.9947.1722.3547.6622.75

    BValparaiso University Swimming-IN X3:16.57  NT---
1) Austin Scheer SO 2) Robbie Bretl JR 3) Spenser Shaffer SO 4) Dylan Ogle SO

23.44 49.8348.0722.4449.0223.4249.6523.69
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2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 University of Denver 1,081University of Denver

 2 University of Nebraska Omaha 696University of Nebraska Omaha

 3 South Dakota State University 619South Dakota State University

 4 The University of South Dakota 593The University of South Dakota

 5 Western Illinois University 219Western Illinois University

 6 Eastern Illinois University 205Eastern Illinois University
 3,413.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 University of Denver 1,094University of Denver

 2 The University of South Dakota 695The University of South Dakota

 3 South Dakota State University 665South Dakota State University

 4 Western Illinois University 367. 50Western Illinois University

 5 Eastern Illinois University 308Eastern Illinois University

 6 Valparaiso University Swimming 241. 50Valparaiso University Swimming
 3,371.00Total
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2018 Summit League Championships - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Individual Rankings - Through Event 42

Women - Individual Scores

Name YearPlace PointsSchool

 1 Maddie Myers 60 SR University of Denver-CO

 2 Morgan McCormick 57 SR University of Denver-CO

 3 Josiane Valette 55 SO University of Denver-CO

 4 Charlotte Simon 53 FR University of Denver-CO

 4 Morgan Wice-Roslin 53 SR University of Denver-CO

 6 Kylie Cronin 52 SO University of Denver-CO

 7 Aysia Leckie 51 FR University of Denver-CO

 8 Emily Vandenberg 50 FR University of Denver-CO

 8 Lauren Moden 50 JR University of Denver-CO

 10 Andi Johnston 49 SO University of Denver-CO

 10 Heidi Bradley 49 SR University of Denver-CO

 12 Annelyse Tullier 48 JR University of Denver-CO

 13 Kristin Erf 47 SR South Dakota State University-SD

 13 Sabrina Sabadeanu 47 SO The University of South Dakota-SD

 15 Ally Yancy 45 FR University of Denver-CO

 15 Courtney Laird 45 JR University of Denver-CO

Men - Individual Scores

Name YearPlace PointsSchool

 1 Colin Gilbert 57 SO University of Denver-CO

 1 Stephen Calkins 57 FR University of Denver-CO

 3 Anton Loncar 56 SR University of Denver-CO

 4 Kyle Ewoldt 55 JR University of Denver-CO

 5 Adriel Sanes 54 FR University of Denver-CO

 6 Neil Wachtler 53 SO University of Denver-CO

 6 Cameron Auchinachie 53 FR University of Denver-CO

 8 Cy Jager 52 FR University of Denver-CO

 9 Sid Farber 50 SO University of Denver-CO

 9 Alex Walton 50 SR University of Denver-CO

 11 Trent Panzera 49 FR University of Denver-CO

 12 Hugo Sykes 46 SO University of Denver-CO

 13 Anthony Nosack 45 FR University of Denver-CO

 13 Wyatt Rumrill 45 JR South Dakota State University-SD

 15 Ray Bornman 44 SR University of Denver-CO




